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National University

Bangladesh

Degree First Year Result-2024

Course: B.Sc

Name of College: (4341) FATICKCHHARI COLLEGE, CHATTOGRAM

Number of Students: 35

Promoted:

Absent:

Not Promoted/Fail:
Others:

NOo1ON

Roll no.

Regn no.

Name of Students

4149304
4149306
4149309
4149313
4149311

4149279

4149280

4149281

4149282

4149283

4149284

4149285

4149286

4149301

4149302

4149307

4149308

4149287
4149288
4149289
4149290

4149291

4149292
4149293

Course wise Ltr Grade

21103229952 SHOWRAV DEB NATH |113701=F ,113703=F ,113101=C ,112701=F

21103229959 MD. SARIF UDDIN
22103157338 SAIKA SULTANA
22103157347 TASNIM MONTAHA
22103157340 JANNATUL FERDOS

23103138223 SABAIONG MARMA

23103138225

23103138226 MD. YEASIN MIA

23103138227 NAIUKROY! MARMA

23103138228 MH. SIMA AKTER
AMENA ISLAM

23103138229

23103138230

23103138231 NAIMA ISLAM

21103229944 UPROSI MARMA

21103229946 JOYANTE RANI NATH

22103157345 KHADIJATUL KOBRA

22103157348 ARIFUL ISLAM

18103131926 FAISAL BIN AZAD
19103170278 MD. JABEDUL ISLAM
20103192577 SUMAIYA AKTER
20103192582 ARPITA DEY

SHAIRA ISLAM

20103192585

20103192586 MD. MAMUN
20103192587 SONCHOY CHAKMA

MD. GOLAM

SADIA BINTE FARUK

113701=F ,113703=F ,113101=F ,112701=D
113003=A,113101=F

113101=F

113003=A,113101=C ,113103=D

111501=F ,113701=F ,113703=F ,112801=F
,112803=F ,112701=F ,112703=F

111501=D ,113001=F ,113003=C ,112801=F
,112803=F ,113101=F ,113103=C

111501=F ,113701=F ,113703=F ,112801=D
,112803=F ,112701=F ,112703=F

111501=F ,113701=F ,113703=F ,112801=F
,112803=F ,112701=F ,112703=F

111501=F ,113001=C+,113003=B-,112801=F
,112803=F ,113101=F ,113103=C

111501=D ,113701=F ,113703=F ,112801=D
,112803=F ,112701=F ,112703=F

111501=C ,113001=C+,113003=B-,112801=C
,112803=F ,113101=C+,113103=C+

111501=D ,113701=B-,113703=C ,112801=F
,112803=D ,112701=C+,112703=F

111501=B-,113701=F ,113703=AB,113101=F
,113103=D ,112701=F ,112703=AB

111501=B ,113001=C ,113003=C+,113101=F
,113103=D ,112701=D ,112703=F

111501=C ,113001=C ,113003=B+,112801=C
,112803=F ,113101=C ,113103=B-

111501=C+,113701=F ,113703=F ,113001=F
,113003=C+,112701=D ,112703=F

113701=B ,112801=B-

112803=F

112803=F

113701=B-,113703=C ,112701=C+

112801=C

112801=F ,112803=F
113003=B ,112801=F ,112803=F ,113101=F

Result / Year
GPA
(CGPA
available in
Consolidated
Result)

Improved
Improved
Improved

Improved

Not Promoted
Promoted
Not Promoted
Not Promoted
Promoted
Not Promoted
Promoted
Promoted
Not Promoted
Promoted
Promoted

Promoted

Improved

Improved

Improved

Improved
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4149294 20103192595 APRUBAI MARMA 113003=B+ Improved

4149295 20103192598 KOLI AKTER 112801=D Improved

4149296 20103192602 ABDUL MALEK 112803=C ,113101=F Improved

4149297 20103192603 APOLO CHAKMA  113701=C ,113703=F ,113003=B Improved

4149298 20103192605 N1 onAT JAHAN 113101=D Improved

4149299 21103229939 NIKASH KORMOKAR  113001=C Improved

4149300 21103229940 ISRAT JAHAN 113101=C+ Improved
UMME HABIBA )

4149310 22103157339 /e M’ 113101=F

4149303 21103229948 TULI RANI SHIL 113001=C ,113101=F Improved

4149305 21103229958 JANNATUL FERDOUS 4 4303.8. 113101=B- Improved

IRIN
4149312 22103157344 KONIKA RANI SHIL ~ |113003=AB,112801=AB,112803=AB,113101=C Improved

sd/-

Controller of Examinations

National University



