



National University
Bangladesh
Degree First Year Result-2024
Course: B.Sc

Name of College: (4341) FATICKCHHARI COLLEGE, CHATTOGRAM

Number of Students: 35

Promoted: 7

Absent: 0

Not Promoted/Fail: 5

Others: 23

<u>Roll no.</u>	<u>Regn no.</u>	<u>Name of Students</u>	<u>Course wise Ltr Grade</u>	<u>Result / Year GPA (CGPA available in Consolidated Result)</u>
4149304	21103229952	SHOWRAV DEB NATH	113701=F ,113703=F ,113101=C ,112701=F	Improved
4149306	21103229959	MD. SARIF UDDIN	113701=F ,113703=F ,113101=F ,112701=D	Improved
4149309	22103157338	SAIKA SULTANA	113003=A ,113101=F	Improved
4149313	22103157347	TASNIM MONTAHA	113101=F	
4149311	22103157340	JANNATUL FERDOS	113003=A ,113101=C ,113103=D	Improved
4149279	23103138223	SABAIONG MARMA	111501=F ,113701=F ,113703=F ,112801=F ,112803=F ,112701=F ,112703=F	Not Promoted
4149280	23103138225	MD. GOLAM MORSHED	111501=D ,113001=F ,113003=C ,112801=F ,112803=F ,113101=F ,113103=C	Promoted
4149281	23103138226	MD. YEASIN MIA	111501=F ,113701=F ,113703=F ,112801=D ,112803=F ,112701=F ,112703=F	Not Promoted
4149282	23103138227	NAIUKROYI MARMA	111501=F ,113701=F ,113703=F ,112801=F ,112803=F ,112701=F ,112703=F	Not Promoted
4149283	23103138228	MH. SIMA AKTER	111501=F ,113001=C+ ,113003=B- ,112801=F ,112803=F ,113101=F ,113103=C	Promoted
4149284	23103138229	AMENA ISLAM KOBITA	111501=D ,113701=F ,113703=F ,112801=D ,112803=F ,112701=F ,112703=F	Not Promoted
4149285	23103138230	SADIA BINTE FARUK HAFSA	111501=C ,113001=C+ ,113003=B- ,112801=C ,112803=F ,113101=C+ ,113103=C+	Promoted
4149286	23103138231	NAIMA ISLAM	111501=D ,113701=B- ,113703=C ,112801=F ,112803=D ,112701=C+ ,112703=F	Promoted
4149301	21103229944	UPROSI MARMA	111501=B- ,113701=F ,113703=AB ,113101=F ,113103=D ,112701=F ,112703=AB	Not Promoted
4149302	21103229946	JOYANTE RANI NATH	111501=B ,113001=C ,113003=C+ ,113101=F ,113103=D ,112701=D ,112703=F	Promoted
4149307	22103157345	KHADIJATUL KOBRA	111501=C ,113001=C ,113003=B+ ,112801=C ,112803=F ,113101=C ,113103=B-	Promoted
4149308	22103157348	ARIFUL ISLAM	111501=C+ ,113701=F ,113703=F ,113001=F ,113003=C+ ,112701=D ,112703=F	Promoted
4149287	18103131926	FAISAL BIN AZAD	113701=B ,112801=B-	Improved
4149288	19103170278	MD. JABEDUL ISLAM	112803=F	
4149289	20103192577	SUMAIYA AKTER	112803=F	
4149290	20103192582	ARPITA DEY	113701=B- ,113703=C ,112701=C+	Improved
4149291	20103192585	SHAIRA ISLAM SHAOLY	112801=C	Improved
4149292	20103192586	MD. MAMUN	112801=F ,112803=F	
4149293	20103192587	SONCHOY CHAKMA	113003=B ,112801=F ,112803=F ,113101=F	Improved

4149294	20103192595	APRUBAI MARMA	113003=B+	Improved
4149295	20103192598	KOLI AKTER	112801=D	Improved
4149296	20103192602	ABDUL MALEK	112803=C ,113101=F	Improved
4149297	20103192603	APOLO CHAKMA	113701=C ,113703=F ,113003=B	Improved
4149298	20103192605	NUSRAT JAHAN NISHI	113101=D	Improved
4149299	21103229939	NIKASH KORMOKAR	113001=C	Improved
4149300	21103229940	ISRAT JAHAN	113101=C+	Improved
4149310	22103157339	UMME HABIBA SULTANA	113101=F	
4149303	21103229948	TULI RANI SHIL	113001=C ,113101=F	Improved
4149305	21103229958	JANNATUL FERDOUS IRIN	113003=B+,113101=B-	Improved
4149312	22103157344	KONIKA RANI SHIL	113003=AB,112801=AB,112803=AB,113101=C	Improved

sd/-

Controller of Examinations
National University